
JR MEN'S  156.0 RESULTS

JR Men's  156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 155.2 215.0 10

2 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 150.0 210.0 8

3 Peyton Wilson Shawnee Heights 155.0 190.0 6

4 Justin  Blocker Chapman KS 154.0 185.0 4

5 Landon Dody Council Grove 153.0 175.0 2

6 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 152.0 170.0 1

7 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 152.2 165.0 0

8 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 152.8 165.0 0

9 David  Hawley Lansing High School 153.6 140.0 0

10 Lane Edmonds JCN 153.0 135.0 0

11 Titus Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 150.0 0 0

12 CALEB PORTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 154.0 0 0

13 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 156.0 0 0

JR Men's  156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 152.0 380.0 10

2 Landon Dody Council Grove 153.0 375.0 8

3 Justin  Blocker Chapman KS 154.0 305.0 6

4 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 150.0 290.0 4

5 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 152.2 285.0 2

6 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 152.8 275.0 1

7 Peyton Wilson Shawnee Heights 155.0 250.0 0

8 David  Hawley Lansing High School 153.6 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Lane Edmonds JCN 153.0 240.0 0

10 Titus Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 150.0 0 0

11 CALEB PORTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 154.0 0 0

12 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 155.2 0 0

13 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 156.0 0 0

JR Men's  156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 153.0 245.0 10

2 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 152.2 225.0 8

3 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 150.0 185.0 6

4 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 152.0 180.0 4

5 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 152.8 170.0 2

6 Lane Edmonds JCN 153.0 150.0 1

7 David  Hawley Lansing High School 153.6 150.0 0

8 Titus Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 150.0 0 0

9 Justin  Blocker Chapman KS 154.0 0 0

10 CALEB PORTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 154.0 0 0

11 Peyton Wilson Shawnee Heights 155.0 0 0

12 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 155.2 0 0

13 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 156.0 0 0

JR Men's  156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 153.0 795.0 10

2 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 152.0 730.0 8

3 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 150.0 685.0 6

4 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 152.2 675.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 152.8 610.0 2

6 David  Hawley Lansing High School 153.6 535.0 1

7 Lane Edmonds JCN 153.0 525.0 0

8 Justin  Blocker Chapman KS 154.0 490.0 0

9 Peyton Wilson Shawnee Heights 155.0 440.0 0

10 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 155.2 215.0 0

11 Titus Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 150.0 0 0

12 CALEB PORTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 154.0 0 0

13 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 156.0 0 0


